Windsor -vs- Nipissing
11/1/2019 at Nipissing

Date: 11/1/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total

Start: 11:00AM nicai
e - Nipissi

Time: 2:02 Windsor 0 1 0 1|ng

Attendance: 512

Location: Nipissing WSR: Victoria Sudeyko (1)

NIP: Malory Dominico (2); Teagan Feltz (2)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By WSR NIP
2nd  2:27 NIP  Malory Dominico , 0 1
2nd 5:11 NIP Teagan Feltz Maria Dominico, 0 2
2nd 17:59 WSR Victoria Sudeyko Jessica Gribbon, 1 2
3rd 11:30 NIP Malory Dominico , 1 3
3rd 18:04 NIP Teagan Feltz , 1 4

Windsor Power Plays Nipissing Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:00 0 0 - 1st 13:09 06:51 0 0 -
2nd 06:10 13:50 0 (0} - 06:51 0 0 0
3rd 01:22 18:38 0 ] -
32:28 (o} 0 0
Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WSR Megan Bates 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  6:41 PP
1st WSR Tori Chenier 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:58 PP
1st WSR Morgan Simard 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  13:09 PP
1st NIP  Melanie Young 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 18:33 PP
2nd NIP  Allison Hayhurst 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  2:48 PP
2nd NIP  Melanie Young 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  6:10 PP
2nd NIP  Maria Dominico 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  6:10
2nd WSR Morgan Simard 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  6:10

3rd NIP  Brianna Gaffney 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:22 PP



Windsor 1

Pos

Individual

Player

Total

+/-

FO

Pen

PR
o © oo o i pF|$#

12
13
16
17
18
21
22
24
25
26
27
30

Molly Jenkins
Jessica Gribbon
Olivia Lynch

Kendi Lundell
KayCyn Hernandez
Aubrey Lefler
Maggie Peterson
Mia Dinardo
Megan Bates
Morgan Simard
Zoey Westervelt
Amy Maitre

Ashley Maitre
Teah Burke
Darcee Hall
Victoria Sudeyko
Maggi DeWolf-Russ
Tori Chenier
Samantha Spagnol
Jaydlin Spooner

o

1-2
2-4

Nipissing 4

Pos

Total

Player

PO OOOR OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoO|®

RO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O«R o>
OO O 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoONy

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

Pen

B R
~ R ©wnN(F*

18
22
29
33
44
51
55
71
83
91
92
93
94
96
97

Maggie McKee
Katelyn Heppner
Brianna Gaffney
Jetta Derenoski
Myriam Latraverse
Allison Hayhurst
Ava Keis

Danika Ranger
Maggie Baxter
Madison Solie
Maria Dominico
Madison Laberge
Britney Zack
Malory Dominico
Hunter Mosher
Mackenzie McMahon
Marilyn Fortin
Melanie Young
Teagan Feltz
Ashley Taciuk

o

Total

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

Tota
¢ Mins

PIONOOOONOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|®

RO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOoOo|>»
OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|k
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player

OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO W

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|o

De
¢ Mins

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

EN

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

1 Molly Jenkins
30 Jaydlin Spooner

0:00

L 60:00 10 25

29 Danika Ranger
33 Maggie Baxter

W 60:00
0:00

o U |W

Totals

A|Dh OO
o
o

g (o ON
o

o O OO

10 25

Windsor Faceoffs
No data to report.

Totals

Nipissing Faceoffs
No data to report.

O P >0

g o NN

[
o

o0 OO






0-0

0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-1

0-1
0-1

0-2
0-2

0-2

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2

1-3

1-4

PP NIP

PP NIP

PP NIP

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP NIP
PP NIP
PP NIP

PP
WSR

PP NIP
PP NIP

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

[06:41] Penalty on Megan Bates WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[06:41] Start power play for NIP.

[10:58] Penalty on Tori Chenier WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[10:58] Start power play for NIP.

[13:09] Penalty on Morgan Simard WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[13:09] Start power play for NIP.

[18:33] Penalty on Melanie Young NIP 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

Period #2 Plays

[1 Megan Bates (WSR) penalty complete.

[1 Tori Chenier (WSR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for NIP.

[1 Morgan Simard (WSR) penalty complete.
[1 Start power play for WSR.

[1 Melanie Young (NIP) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WSR.

[02:27] GOAL by NIP Malory Dominico (FIRST GOAL), On ice for NIP: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 2 for season.
Windsor 0, Nipissing 1

[02:48] Penalty on Allison Hayhurst NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[02:48] Start power play for WSR.

[05:11] GOAL by NIP Teagan Feltz, Assist by Maria Dominico, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 2 for season.
Windsor 0, Nipissing 2

[06:10] Penalty on Melanie Young NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[06:10] Start power play for WSR.
[06:10] Penalty on Maria Dominico NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[06:10] Penalty on Morgan Simard WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[17:59] GOAL by WSR Victoria Sudeyko, Assist by Jessica Gribbon, On ice for WSR: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 1 for
season.

Windsor 1, Nipissing 2
Period #3 Plays

[1 Allison Hayhurst (NIP) penalty complete.

[1 Melanie Young (NIP) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WSR.

[1 Maria Dominico (NIP) penalty complete.

[1 Morgan Simard (WSR) penalty complete.

[01:22] Penalty on Brianna Gaffney NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[01:22] Start power play for WSR.

[11:30] GOAL by NIP Malory Dominico, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WSR: , goal humber 3 for season.
Windsor 1, Nipissing 3

[18:04] GOAL by NIP Teagan Feltz, On ice for NIP: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 3 for season.
Windsor 1, Nipissing 4

Period #0 Plays

[1 Brianna Gaffney (NIP) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for WSR.



