Windsor -vs- Nipissing 11/1/2019 at Nipissing

Date: 11/1/2019 Start: 11:00AM Time: 2:02 Attendance: 512 Location: Nipissing

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
				_	Nipissi
Windsor	U	1	0	1	ng

WSR: Victoria Sudeyko (1) NIP: Malory Dominico (2); Teagan Feltz (2)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	WSR	NIP
2nd	2:27	NIP	Malory Dominico		0	1
2nd	5:11	NIP	Teagan Feltz	Maria Dominico,	0	2
2nd	17:59	WSR	Victoria Sudeyko	Jessica Gribbon,	1	2
3rd	11:30	NIP	Malory Dominico		1	3
3rd	18:04	NIP	Teagan Feltz		1	4

Windsor Power Plays

Nipissing Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0	
2nd	06:10		13:50	0	0	
3rd	01:22		18:38	0	0	
			32:28	0	0	0

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	13:09		06:51	0	0	
			06:51	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	WSR	Megan Bates	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:41	PP
1st	WSR	Tori Chenier	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:58	PP
1st	WSR	Morgan Simard	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	13:09	PP
1st	NIP	Melanie Young	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	18:33	PP
2nd	NIP	Allison Hayhurst	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:48	PP
2nd	NIP	Melanie Young	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:10	PP
2nd	NIP	Maria Dominico	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	6:10	
2nd	WSR	Morgan Simard	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	6:10	
3rd	NIP	Brianna Gaffney	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:22	PP

Individual

Windsor 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	1	Molly Jenkins	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	-	-
	4	Jessica Gribbon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	5	Olivia Lynch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	6	Kendi Lundell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	8	KayCyn Hernandez	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Aubrey Lefler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Maggie Peterson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	11	Mia Dinardo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Megan Bates	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	13	Morgan Simard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4
	16	Zoey Westervelt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	Amy Maitre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Ashley Maitre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Teah Burke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	22	Darcee Hall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Victoria Sudeyko	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	25	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	26	Tori Chenier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	27	Samantha Spagnol	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	30	Jaydlin Spooner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_
		Total	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8

Nipissing 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	2	Maggie McKee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	3	Katelyn Heppner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Brianna Gaffney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	11	Jetta Derenoski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Myriam Latraverse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Allison Hayhurst	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	22	Ava Keis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	29	Danika Ranger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	33	Maggie Baxter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	44	Madison Solie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	51	Maria Dominico	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	55	Madison Laberge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	71	Britney Zack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	83	Malory Dominico	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	91	Hunter Mosher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	92	Mackenzie McMahon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	93	Marilyn Fortin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	94	Melanie Young	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4
	96	Teagan Feltz	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	97	Ashley Taciuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
		Total	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8

Windsor Goalkeeping

,,	Discours	De		Ģ		_	_	_	_	Tota
#	Player	C	Mins	<u> A</u>	FN	_1_	_2	_ 3_	<u> </u>	
1	Molly Jenkins		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30	Jaydlin Spooner	L	60:00	4	0	10	5	10	0	25
	Totals			4	0	10	5	10	0	25

Nipissing Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
29	Danika Ranger	W	60:00	1	0	4	7	5	0	16
33	Maggie Baxter		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			4	0	10	5	10	0	25

Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report.

Nipissing Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

